
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

42 

10 

15 

75 

Class 

FB 

FB 

P2 

FX 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

Name 

Todd Parks 

Cary St Onge 

Paul Omichinski 

Ron Coldon 

Member_ID 

637268 

526333 

353339 

246000 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NEP 

Best Tm 

1:35.239 

1:40.665 

1:41.485 

1:53.384 

Diff 

5.426 

6.246 

18.145 

Sponsor 

Sorted on best lap time
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Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E,FE2,FF,FX,CFC,FS,P1-2 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 11:29:25 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/12/2020 11:00 AM 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Qualifying Results


