

New England Region Pig Roast Regional/CRE Qualifying Results



NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Sorted on best lap time

Grp 7 - FA-B-C-E,FE2,FF,FX,CFC,FS,P1-2

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles

Qual

9/12/2020 11:00 AM

Qualifying started at 11:29:25

Pos	No. C	Class	PIC	Name	Member_ID	Region	Best Tm	Diff Sponsor	
1	42	FB	1	Todd Parks	637268	NER	1:35.239		
2	10	FB	2	Cary St Onge	526333	NER	1:40.665	5.426	
3	15	P2	1	Paul Omichinski	353339	NER	1:41.485	6.246	
4	75	FX	1	Ron Coldon	246000	NEP	1:53.384	18.145	

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Josha Midaned